S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  FIP-400B Wireless Fiber Inspection Probe
CONFIDENTIAL - DO NOT SHARE OR PUBLISH.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Inspection probe model a
FIP-415Be =  Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe
Automated focus
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FIP-425B =   Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FIP-435B =   Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
Base tips
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
FIP-4XXB-XX-XX
Example: FIP-425B-APC-FIPT-400-FC-SC-FIPT-400-U25M
Extra FIP-400B tips b
Bulkhead tips
FIPT-400-FC-APC = FCAPC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-FC-SC = FC and SC tip for bulkhead adapter c
FIPT-400-LC = LC tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-LC-APC = LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-MU = MU tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-SC-APC = SC APC tip for bulkhead adapter d
FIPT-400-SC-UPC = SC UPC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-ST = ST tip for bulkhead adapter
Patchcord tips
FIPT-400-U12M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U12MA = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-U16M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.6 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U20M2 = Universal patchcord tip for 2.0 mm ferrules (D4, Lemo)
FIPT-400-U25M = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules c
FIPT-400-U25MA = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules APC d
Tip kits
FIPT-400-LC-K =  LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for bulkhead adapters,
FIPT-400-LC-APC: LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter,
FIPT-400-U12M: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules,
FIPT-400-U12MA: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-LC-K-APC =  LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC-APC: LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
and FIPT-400-U12MA: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-LC-K-UPC =  LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for bulkhead adapters and
FIPT-400-U12M: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules
Notes
a. ConnectorMax2 Mobile software available on the App Store and on Google Play™.
b. This list represents a selection of fiber inspection tips that covers the most common connectors and applications but does not reflect all the tips available. EXFO offers a wide range of inspection tips,